Jun 27 2024 (18:13) India Rail Info

Gyan Ganga SF Express (PT)/22131 - SF - CR
MMR/Manmad Junction to BSBS/Banaras
22h 5m - 1223 km - 12 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PUNE |Pune Junction 16:15 1,3 |1 0 69 |560 [CR
2 DDCC |Daund Chord Line 17:18 17:20 2m |0 |1 73 |56 [525 |CR
3 |ANG |Ahmednagar Junction 18:47 18:50 3m (1 |1 155 [67 |640 [CR
4  |BAP  |Belapur 19:50 19:52 2m |1 |1 222 |70 [535 |CR
5 |KPG |Kopargaon 20:30 20:33 3m (1 |1 266 |33 (550 |CR
6 MMR |Manmad Junction 21:50 21:55 5m (1,2 |1 308 |79 |558 |CR
7 BSL Bhusaval Junction 00:15 00:20 5m (56 |2 492 |61 |205 |CR
8 KNW [Khandwa Junction 02:22 02:25 3m (2 |2 616 |80 |302 |CR
9 HD Harda 03:46 03:48 2m |2 |2 |724 |44 (341 [WCR
10 |[ET Itarsi Junction 05:30 05:40 10m (4,5 (2 [799 |83 |329 |WCR
11 |PPI Pipariya 06:28 06:30 2m (1 |2 [866 (89 (335 [WCR
12 |NU Narsinghpur 07:33 07:35 2m |1 (2 [960 |67 |364 |WCR
13 |JBP Jabalpur 08:50 09:00 10m |4 (2 1044 |73 [411 |WCR
14 |KTE Katni Junction 10:15 10:20 5m |2 |2 1135 (49 (381 |WCR
15 |[STA |Satna Junction 12:20 12:25 5m |2 |2 1233 |39 |315 [WCR
16 |PRY] |Prayagrajjunction 17:00 17:20 20m (7,8 |2 1410 |15 |97 |[NCR
(Allahabad)
17 |PRRB |[Prayagraj Rambag 17:30 17:32 2m |4,5 |2 1413 |61 |317 [NER
18 |GYN |[Gyanpur Road 18:33 18:35 2m |1 |2 1475 |40 NER
19 |BSBS |Banaras 20:00 2 |2 1531 |- 77 |NER

Jun 27 2024 (18:13) https://indiarailinfo.com




